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Q1 Postal Code

1 (25.0%)

1 (25-0‘
1 (25.0‘

S 1(25.0%)

Question options

@ Abbotsford, BC, V3G1J5 @ Abbotsford, BC, V2S7J2 @ Abbotsford, BC, V2S1L6 @ Abbotsford, BC, V2S8H1

Mandatory Question (4 response(s))
Question type: Region Question
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Q1 Please share how you are best connected to the Abbotsford School District.

yﬂ
1 (0.3V |
61 (17.5%)

— 160 (45.8%)

123 (35.2%) —

Question options
@ | am a parent/guardian @ 1am an employee @ 1 am both a parent/guardian AND an employee @ | am a student

@ | am a community member

Mandatory Question (348 response(s))
Question type: Radio Button Question
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Q2 In reviewing this information, do you feel the Board adequately funds its major spending
areas?

150 (43.0%)

— 199 (57.0%)

Question options
®vYes © No

Mandatory Question (348 response(s))
Question type: Radio Button Question
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Q3 Unexpected disasters or emergent needs can affect our school district operations. We
saw this with both COVID-19 and the historical flooding in November 2021. Do you support
the Board’s position in maintaining reasonable surplus and reserve balance...

45 (13.1%)

106 (30.8%) —.

S 131(38.1%)

62 (18.0%)

Question options
@ Do Not Support ~ © Somewhat Support @ Neutral @ Fully Support

Optional question (343 response(s), 5 skipped)
Question type: Dropdown Question
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Q4 Public education is a fast-paced and evolving sector. Should the Board set reserves
aside for future expenditures, like computers and other school equipment?

71(20.3%)

- 278 (79.7%)

Question options
®Yes © No

Mandatory Question (348 response(s))
Question type: Radio Button Question
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Q5 Our accumulated surplus will decrease in 23-24 to $5.6M from $7.06M. It is then
projected to remain stable for the coming two years.

21 (6.0%)

69 (19.8%)
39 (11.2%) .

65 (18.6%)

155 (44.4%)

Question options
® TooMuch @ Alittle High @ OnTrack @ AlLittleLow @ Not Enough

Mandatory Question (348 response(s))
Question type: Dropdown Question
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Q6 Do you support the Board reallocating resources from the operating funds it receives
from the Ministry of Education and Child Care to help pay for part of Ministry-approved major
capital projects (ex. new schools, building upgrades, etc.)?

168 (48.1%)

— 181 (51.9%)

Question options
®Yes © No

Mandatory Question (348 response(s))
Question type: Radio Button Question
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